> ¢ & St. Paul’s School (Lam Tin)
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S1 Admission Information Day

7.12.2024 (Saturday) 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
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Distribution of Application Forms for S1
Discretionary Places (DP)

2.12.2024 (Monday) - 16.1.2025 (Thursday)
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Application form can be downloaded from our school
website or obtained from our school office.
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School office hours are:

8:30 a.m. — 5:00 p.m. (Monday-Friday)

8:30 a.m. — 12:00 noon (Saturday)

(Closed on Sundays and during public holidays)
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Submission of Application Forms for S1
Discretionary Places (DP)
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Applicants should contact their primary schools/
the EDB for details about the SSPA e-platform.

Personal Information Collection Statement

2.1.2025 (Thursday) - 16.1.2025 (Thursday)
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e Applicants have to submit completed application
forms from EDB and our school together with
photocopies of supporting documents in person or
via the SSPA e-platform from 2 January 2025 to 16
January 2025.
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Interview Day of S1 Discretionary Places

15.3.2025 (Saturday) 8:15 a.m.- 12:30 p.m.

The letter of interview will be sent on 28 February 2028 (Friday) to
individual applicants. <FISAEEAISHEH 2025 4F 2 H 28 H(EHA#H)E
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Release of DP and Central Allocation results

8.7.2025 (Tuesday)
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S1 Registration

10.7.2025 (Thursday) - 11.7.2025 (Friday)

e - AT 12.7.2025 (Saturday)
New S1 Orientation Day
LR S L WX S 15.7.2025 (Tuesday)

Pre-Secondary One Hong Kong Attainment Test

kb Address:: 4 {5 § 9 % 9 @&+ %L > 10 On Tin Street, Lam Tin, Kowloon

% Tel: 23472991

4 1k website: www.spslt.edu.hk
& 28 e-mail: school@spslt.edu.hk


http://www.spslt.edu.hk/

